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CAVE SPRING
Blanc de Blancs
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ABOUT THIS WINERY

SELECTIONS

OENO

$37.81

* Suggested retail price

$5.56

14975950

$§32.26

6x750ml

Private import
Unavailable
Sparkling wine
Canada

Vintners quality alliance (VQA)
Ontario
Chardonnay 100 %
12%

White

Dry

More than three decades ago, the Pennachetti family helped to pioneer the cultivation of noble European
grape varietals on the Niagara Peninsula with the planting of their first Riesling and Chardonnay vines at
Cave Spring . In the years since, Cave Spring has established itself as one of Canada’s most acclaimed
wineries, earning a reputation for crafting elegant and distinctive cool-climate wines in the heart of

Ontario’s wine country.
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